
Admission Fee is applicable only for the Newly Admitted Students. There is no admission fee 
for students who join after getting graduated to higher classes. 
The Fee is collected in 3 Terms during April, September and December. 
The First Term will cover 50% of the Total fees and the other two terms will cover 25%. 
Online fee payment with HDFC Bank portal is available for the Parents to pay the fees. 

º The School does not charge capitation fee or accept donations for the purpose of admission for pupils. 
} Fees are charged under the heads prescribed by the Directorate of Private Schools, Tamilnadu. ADMISSION FEE (FOR THE NEW STUDENTS) 

STD. 

KG 

IV 

CLASS WISE FEE STRUCTURE: 

VI 

ADITYA VIDYASHRAM - GURUGRAM CAMPUS e TECHNO SCHOOL 
CBSE MANDATORY DISCLOSURE DETAILS 

FEE STRUCTURE 2024-2025 

VII 

VIII 

IX 

X 

X 

XII 

CLASS 

KG 

VIII-XII 

TUITION 

FEE 
71000 

70000 

74000 

76000 

79000 

82000 

54000 

55000 

56000 

57000 

60000 

78000 

78000 

FEE 

10000 

15000 

20000 

ANNUAL 
ACTIVITIES 

3000 

6000 

6000 

6000 

6000 

6000 

9000 

9000 

9000 

9000 

9000 

9000 

9000 

TOTAL FEE 

74000 

76000 

80000 

82000 

85000 

88000 

63000 

64000 

65000 

66000 

69000 

87000 

87000 

Annual Activities fees include fee for Smart Class, Co Curricular Activities and Laboratory uses 
Other Fees Includes fee for School Uniforms, Books , Notebooks, Shoes, Bags, Library, Medical 
Checkups, School App, Sports fee, Computer fee, Exam fee, School Functions and Events, Field 
trips, Infra Maintenance & Amenties. 

PRINCIPAL 
ADITYA VIDYASHRAM 

URUGRAM CAMPUS-e Techno SCH 
Poonamalle -Avadi Main Road, 

veeraraghavapuram, Chernai- 60fn t 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

