ADITYA VIDYASHRAM - GURUGRAM CAMPUS e TECHNO SCHOOL CBSE MANDATORY DISCLOSURE DETAILS FEE STRUCTURE 2024-2025

- Admission Fee is applicable only for the Newly Admitted Students. There is no admission fee for students who join after getting graduated to higher classes.
- The Fee is collected in 3 Terms during April, September and December.
- The First Term will cover 50% of the Total fees and the other two terms will cover 25%.
- Online fee payment with HDFC Bank portal is available for the Parents to pay the fees.
- > The School does not charge capitation fee or accept donations for the purpose of admission for pupils.

Fees are charged under the heads prescribed by the Directorate of Private Schools, Tamilnadu.

ADMISSION FEE (FOR THE NEW STUDENTS)

FEE
10000
15000
20000

CLASS WISE FEE STRUCTURE:

STD.	TUITION	ANNUAL	TOTAL FFF
	FEE	ACTIVITIES	TOTAL FEE
KG	71000	3000	74000
I	70000	6000	76000
II	74000	6000	80000
III	76000	6000	82000
IV	79000	6000	85000
v	82000	6000	88000
VI	54000	9000	63000
VII	55000	9000	64000
VIII	56000	9000	65000
IX	57000	9000	66000
Х	60000	9000	69000
XI	78000	9000	87000
XII	78000	9000	87000

Annual Activities fees include fee for Smart Class, Co Curricular Activities and Laboratory uses Other Fees Includes fee for School Uniforms, Books, Notebooks, Shoes, Bags, Library, Medical Checkups, School App, Sports fee, Computer fee, Exam fee, School Functions and Events, Field trips, Infra Maintenance & Amenties.

PRINCIPAL ADITYA VIDYASHRAM SURUGRAM CAMPUS - e Techno SCH Poonamalle - Avadi Main Road, Veeraraghavapuram, Chennai - 600 07